6
Copyright 2009 – Electro Static Technology-ITW – AEGIS Bearing Protection Ring – Patented Technology
1Product Awards
j|ÇÇxÜ
AEGIS™ Bearing Protection Ring…
…for “True Inverter Duty Motors.” The only
sustainable bearing protection technology
to make motors “VFD” Ready

with 3 stand-off post
lengths for motor
mounting: ¼”, ½” and 1”
AEGIS Shaft Grounding RingAEGIS Shaft Grounding Ring™™ KitKit
for NEMA Motorsfor NEMA Motors
AEGIS™ Bearing Protection Ring…
…for “True Inverter Duty Motors.” The only
sustainable bearing protection technology
to make motors “VFD” Ready
Kits for NEMA MotorsKits for NEMA Motors
Split Kit
Solid Ring Kit
Select Shaft Grounding for NEMA Motors
AEGIS SGR™
Part Number Motor shaft NEMA Frame
SGR-0.875-NEMA 0.875 143T, 145T
SGR-1.125-NEMA 1.125 182T, 184T
SGR-1.375-NEMA 1.375 213T, 215T
SGR-1.625-NEMA 1.625 254T, 256T
SGR-1.875-NEMA 1.875
284T, 286T, 324TS, 326TS, 364TS,
365TS
SGR-2.125-NEMA 2.125 324T, 326T, 404TS, 405TS
SGR-2.375-NEMA 2.375
364T, 365T, 444TS, 445TS, 447TS,
449TS
SGR-2.875-NEMA 2.875 404T, 405T,
SGR-3.375-NEMA 3.375 444T, 445T, 447T, 449T
AEGIS™ Bearing Protection Ring…
…for “True Inverter Duty Motors.” The only
sustainable bearing protection technology
to make motors “VFD” Ready